
44” Wellston Ceiling Fan
Model #: 54462

UPC # 082392 54462 1
Available Finishes:
Oil Rubbed Bronze

For troubleshooting or installation questions,
please visit www.hamptonbay.com or call Hampton Bay Customer Service

Mon-Fri 8 am-7 pm and Sat 9 am-6 pm EST: 1-855-HD-HAMPTON
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Replacement Part
Description

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Slide on mounting bracket w/

Canopy

Ball /  Downrod Assembly

Hardware kit

Fan-motor assembly

Blades

Blade brackets

Light kit �tter assembly

Glass bowl ✔

Available
online

205489119

Part ID
number

Please search for the Part ID number to order available 
replacement parts from HomeDepot.com
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✔ 206193026

not available online

not available online

not available online

not available online

not available online

not available online

http://www.homedepot.com/p/unbranded-Replacement-Blades-for-44-in-Wellston-Oil-Rubbed-Bronze-Ceiling-Fan-Set-of-5-8239204933/206193026?keyword=206193026
http://www.homedepot.com/p/Unbranded-Wellston-Ceiling-Fan-Replacement-Glass-Bowl-082392049362/205489119?keyword=205489119

